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83.74139 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0 0 94.11 1 100.057 0 102.1 0 83.741 0 1 1

83.94730 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F2 0 0 103.059 1 83.947 0 97.99 0 87.002 1 2 1

84.17633 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F2 0 0 89.409 0 86.695 0 105.807 0 84.176 0 3 2

84.87225 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 90.25 0 84.872 0 100.142 0 85.026 0 4 1

85.70916 Sean Payne Hyundai Excel C 0 0 92.045 0 87.087 0 94.623 0 85.709 0 5 1

85.83922 Cody Richards Escort D 0 0 89.157 0 85.839 0 105.903 0 89.866 0 6 1

86.1995 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 90.295 0 86.199 0 89.229 1 96.898 0 7 1

86.29747 Josh Gay Gemini H 0 0 88.947 0 93.316 1 114.776 1 86.297 0 8 1

86.3692 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 0 0 91.47 0 86.369 0 86.432 0 102.375 0 9 1

86.49650 Oakley Haddon Subaru Liberty F1 0 0 89.572 0 86.496 0 106.028 0 87.815 2 10 2

87.37740 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0 0 91.047 0 87.377 0 99.93 0 88.659 0 11 2

87.76111 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS172 B 0 0 92.951 0 87.761 0 88.899 0 101.307 0 12 2

87.80227 Sir Les Noonan Mazda GTX F1 0 0 92.934 0 87.802 0 99.661 0 94.112 0 13 3

87.99137 Richard Gay Gemini H 0 0 91.443 0 87.991 0 105.049 0 89.793 0 14 2

88.5741 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 92.716 0 88.574 0 90.173 1 104.941 0 15 2

89.58536 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0 0 91.603 0 89.585 0 114.853 0 95.729 0 16 3

89.76135 Peter Jowett Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 97.773 0 89.761 0 116.182 0 91.305 0 17 3

90.14232 Chris Stevens Subaru WRX F1 0 0 90.142 0 90.303 0 101.922 0 90.445 0 18 4

90.27324 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F2 0 0 90.273 0 88.712 1 102.426 0 92.587 0 19 3

90.86934 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 0 0 93.754 0 90.869 0 105.414 0 92.26 0 20 4

91.0969 Steve Cole Alfa 147 B 0 0 96.541 0 91.365 0 112.492 0 91.096 0 21 3

91.4288 Robert Dekker Subaru Liberty F1 0 0 105.051 0 91.428 0 109.795 0 101.331 0 22 5

91.43618 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 97.599 0 91.436 0 126.583 0 105.009 0 23 5

91.6626 Ken Rowland Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 93.286 0 91.66 0 111.365 0 91.86 0 24 6

91.77810 Paul Mahony Daihatsu Charade A 0 0 99.284 0 91.778 0 92.475 0 102.108 0 25 6
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92.34523 Nathan Stevens Subaru WRX F1 0 0 99.566 0 92.345 0 102.165 0 100.292 0 26 7

92.53344 Jordan McDonald Peugeot J2 0 0 92.533 0 91.536 1 110.553 0 93.333 0 27 1

92.854 Sean Joynson Mitsubishi Lancer A 0 0 99.112 0 94.699 0 92.85 0 114.028 0 28 7

93.2023 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0 0 117.633 0 93.202 0 95.453 0 114.182 1 29 8

93.99812 Jason Allen Commodore Ute SS B 0 0 98.39 0 94.477 0 93.998 0 105.756 0 30 4

94.9816 Matt Dillon Honda Civic A 0 0 98.767 0 94.981 0 105.487 0 110.919 1 31 9

95.26121 Damian Pollock Commodore VS D 0 0 99.41 0 95.261 0 102.72 0 99.454 0 32 2

96.14845 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S12 J3 0 0 99.625 0 96.148 0 116.605 0 97.108 0 33 1

96.54546 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 99.314 0 96.545 0 122.953 0 101.231 0 34 2

96.68229 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 4WD F1 0 0 103.019 0 96.682 0 114.574 0 101.909 0 35 8

97.8917 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0 0 101.156 0 99.898 0 116.585 0 97.89 0 36 2

101.69749 Ambrose Haddon Corolla AE82 J3 0 0 108.246 0 121.303 1 123.25 0 101.697 0 37 3

102.44151 Bek Cole Alfa 147 L 0 0 106.542 0 102.441 0 132.739 0 108.335 0 38 1

105.84615 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0 0 105.846 0 111.89 1 108.858 0 110.85 0 39 3

111.97142 Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift J2 0 0 125.57 0 111.971 0 142.002 0 123.002 0 40 2

117.99852 Amy Mahony Daihatsu Charade L 0 0 129.108 0 132.565 0 136.191 0 117.998 0 41 2

125.1443 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J2 0 0 125.14 0 179.155 0 179.942 0 188.799 0 42 3
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A0-1800cc Standard
86.1995 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 86.199 0 89.229 1 96.898 0 7 190.295

88.5741 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 88.574 0 90.173 1 104.941 0 15 292.716

89.76135 Peter Jowett Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 89.761 0 116.182 0 91.305 0 17 397.773

90.86934 Robert Prosser Subaru Impreza A 0.000 0 0 90.869 0 105.414 0 92.26 0 20 493.754

91.43618 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 91.436 0 126.583 0 105.009 0 23 597.599

91.77810 Paul Mahony Daihatsu Charade A 0.000 0 0 91.778 0 92.475 0 102.108 0 25 699.284

92.8504 Sean Joynson Mitsubishi Lancer A 0.000 0 0 94.699 0 92.85 0 114.028 0 28 799.112

93.2023 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0.000 0 0 93.202 0 95.453 0 114.182 1 29 8117.633

94.9816 Matt Dillon Honda Civic A 0.000 0 0 94.981 0 105.487 0 110.919 1 31 998.767

BOver 1800cc Standard
86.3692 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 0.000 0 0 86.369 0 86.432 0 102.375 0 9 191.47

87.76111 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS172 B 0.000 0 0 87.761 0 88.899 0 101.307 0 12 292.951

91.0969 Steve Cole Alfa 147 B 0.000 0 0 91.365 0 112.492 0 91.096 0 21 396.541

93.99812 Jason Allen Commodore Ute SS B 0.000 0 0 94.477 0 93.998 0 105.756 0 30 498.39

C0-1800cc Modified
85.70916 Sean Payne Hyundai Excel C 0.000 0 0 87.087 0 94.623 0 85.709 0 5 192.045

97.89017 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 99.898 0 116.585 0 97.89 0 36 2101.156

105.84615 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0.000 0 0 111.89 1 108.858 0 110.85 0 39 3105.846

DOver 1800cc Modified
85.83922 Cody Richards Escort D 0.000 0 0 85.839 0 105.903 0 89.866 0 6 189.157

95.26121 Damian Pollock Commodore VS D 0.000 0 0 95.261 0 102.72 0 99.454 0 32 299.41
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard
84.87225 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 84.872 0 100.142 0 85.026 0 4 190.25

86.49650 Oakley Haddon Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 86.496 0 106.028 0 87.815 2 10 289.572

87.80227 Sir Les Noonan Mazda GTX F 0.000 0 0 87.802 0 99.661 0 94.112 0 13 392.934

90.14232 Chris Stevens Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 90.303 0 101.922 0 90.445 0 18 490.142

91.4288 Robert Dekker Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 91.428 0 109.795 0 101.331 0 22 5105.051

91.66026 Ken Rowland Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 91.66 0 111.365 0 91.86 0 24 693.286

92.34523 Nathan Stevens Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 92.345 0 102.165 0 100.292 0 26 799.566

96.68229 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 0 96.682 0 114.574 0 101.909 0 35 8103.019

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified
83.94730 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 83.947 0 97.99 0 87.002 1 2 1103.059

84.17633 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 86.695 0 105.807 0 84.176 0 3 289.409

90.27324 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 88.712 1 102.426 0 92.587 0 19 390.273

HHistoric Plated
86.29747 Josh Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 93.316 1 114.776 1 86.297 0 8 188.947

87.99137 Richard Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 87.991 0 105.049 0 89.793 0 14 291.443

89.58536 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0.000 0 0 89.585 0 114.853 0 95.729 0 16 391.603

ISpecials
83.74139 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0.000 0 1 100.057 0 102.1 0 83.741 0 1 194.11

87.37740 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0.000 0 0 87.377 0 99.93 0 88.659 0 11 291.047
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J2Juniors 14-16 Years
92.53344 Jordan McDonald Peugeot J2 0.000 0 0 91.536 1 110.553 0 93.333 0 27 192.533

111.97142 Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift J2 0.000 0 0 111.971 0 142.002 0 123.002 0 40 2125.57

125.14043 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J2 0.000 0 0 179.155 0 179.942 0 188.799 0 42 3125.14

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
96.14845 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S12 J3 0.000 0 0 96.148 0 116.605 0 97.108 0 33 199.625

96.54546 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 96.545 0 122.953 0 101.231 0 34 299.314

101.69749 Ambrose Haddon Corolla AE82 J3 0.000 0 0 121.303 1 123.25 0 101.697 0 37 3108.246

LLadies
102.44151 Bek Cole Alfa 147 L 0.000 0 0 102.441 0 132.739 0 108.335 0 38 1106.542

117.99852 Amy Mahony Daihatsu Charade L 0.000 0 0 132.565 0 136.191 0 117.998 0 41 2129.108
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